
  

 U-8 Little Ladies 2013 
 

 

 Team Contact Person Phone  

 

 1 U-8 Delta 1 Amber Balbas 503-396-9076 

 2 U-8 Delta  2 Terry Miller 874-3984 

 3 U-8 Surface Creek   Kendra     640-9081 
 

 

 Date Time Visitor Home Location 

Final schedule revised 5/23/2013 

 

 Mon  06/03/13  6:30 pm U-8 Surface Creek  vs  U-8 Delta  2 Delta CCF-Yellow 
 

 Wed  06/05/13  5:30 pm U-8 Delta 1  vs  U-8 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 
 

 Mon  06/10/13  6:30 pm U-8 Delta  2  vs  U-8 Delta 1 Delta CCF-Yellow 

 Mon  06/10/13  7:30 pm U-8 Surface Creek  vs  U-8 Delta 1 Delta CCF-Yellow 
 

 Wed  06/12/13  5:30 pm U-8 Delta  2  vs  U-8 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 
 

 Mon  06/17/13  5:30 pm U-8 Surface Creek  vs  U-8 Delta 1 Delta CCF-Black 

 Mon  06/17/13  6:30 pm U-8 Delta 1  vs  U-8 Delta  2 Delta CCF-Black 
 

 Wed  06/19/13  5:30 pm U-8 Delta 1  vs  U-8 Delta  2 Delta CCF-Black 
 

 Mon  06/24/13  5:30 pm U-8 Surface Creek  vs  U-8 Delta  2 Delta CCF-Black 
 

 Wed  06/26/13  5:30 pm U-8 Delta 1  vs  U-8 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 
 

 Mon  07/01/13  6:30 pm U-8 Delta  2  vs  U-8 Delta 1 Delta CCF-Black 
 

 Wed  07/03/13  5:30 pm U-8 Delta  2  vs  U-8 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 
 

 


